9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Sunday

Monday

Opening ceremony

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Plenary: John Archibald

Plenary: Ellen Van Donk

Registration

Coffee break

Coffee break

Symp.1 Algal Symp.2 Photosyn Symp.3 Algal Symp.7 Molecular Symp.8 Algal Symp.9 Algae in
Diversity thesis Lipids Cell Biology Biodiversity and Stressful
Ecosystem Function Environments
Lunch Lunch

Poster Session

FEPS Annual
general
meeting

Symp.4 Algae- Symp.5 Symp.6
Microbiome Phylogenomics Symbiodinium
Interactions

Manton Prize
Competition

Symp.2 cont'd

Symp.7 cont'd

Symp.8 cont'd

Coffee break

Coffee break

Registration

Reception
and ice
breaker

Symp.4 cont'd Symp.5 cont'd Symp.6 cont'd

Symp.3 cont'd

Symp.4 cont'd

Symp 6 cont'd

Symp.1 cont'd

Mid-congress excursions
+
Workshops:
Phyconet,
Phycomorph,

ALLF

Plenary: Georg Pohnert

Plenary: Ester Serrdo

Coffee break

Coffee break

Symp.10 Global | Symp.11 Genetic Symp.12 Symp.13 Omics and Symp.14 Marine  |Symp.15 Algae and
Change Engineering Freshwater Algae Domestication Forests Signalling
Lunch Lunch
. Symp.9 cont'd Symp.10 cont'd Symp. 16
Poster Session PHYCOMORPH

Symp.9 cont'd Student symp. Symp.5 cont'd

Symp.1 cont'd

Symp.14 cont'd

Coffee break

Coffee break

Symp.9 cont'd Symp.12 cont'd Symp.1 cont'd

Closing ceremony

BPS Presidential address: Christine Maggs

Poster Session

BPS Council
meeting

BPS Annual general meeting

Public Lecture:
Jason Hall-Spencer

Conference Dinner




