Sunday	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday		Friday					
9:00	Opening ceremony												
	Plenary: John Archibald			Plenary: Ellen Van Donk				Plenary: Georg Pohnert			Plenary: Ester Serrão		
10:00	Coffee break			Coffee break				Coffee break			Coffee break		
11:00	Symp.1 Algal Diversity	Symp.2 Photosyn thesis	Symp.3 Algal Lipids	Symp.7 Molecular Cell Biology	Symp.8 Algal Biodiversity and Ecosystem Function	Symp.9 Algae in Stressful Environments		Symp.10 Global Change	Symp.11 Genetic Engineering	Symp.12 Freshwater Algae	Symp.13 Omics and Domestication	Symp.14 Marine Forests	Symp.15 Algae and Signalling
12:00					Leosystem Function	Environments	Mid-congress excursions						
13:00	Lunch			Lunch			+ Workshops:	+ Lunch			Lunch		
14:00 Registration	Poster Session					Symp.2 cont'd	Phyconet, Phycomorph,	Poster Session			Symp.9 cont'd		Symp. 16 PHYCOMORPH
15:00	Symp.4 Algae- Microbiome	Symp.5 Phylogenomics	Symp.6 Symbiodinium	Manton Prize Competition	Symp.7 cont'd	Symp.8 cont'd	ALLF	Symp.9 cont'd	Student symp.	Symp.5 cont'd	Symp.14 cont'd		
16:00 FEPS Annual	Interactions									Symp.1 cont'd			
general	Coffee break			Coffee break							Coffee break		
17:00 meeting	Symp.4 cont'd	Symp.5 cont'd	Symp.6 cont'd			Symp.1 cont'd		Coffee break					
1,100					Symp 6 cont'd							Closing ceremony	
18:00 Registration								Symp.9 cont'd	Symp.12 cont'd	Symp.1 cont'd			
10.00 Hogistication													

19:00	Reception	BPS Presidential address: Christine Maggs	Poster Session	BPS Council meeting		
	and ice breaker	BPS Annual general meeting	Public Lecture: Jason Hall-Spencer			

Conference Dinner